Regio A zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten, 18- - 26-5-2019

Programmanr. 14
19-5-2019 - 12:05

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 8

3
4
5

Carlijn Boltendal
Sanne Hoving
Imre Bouwland

Serie 2 van 8

2

~No O~ w

Jasmijn Sterken
Katja Wierda
Kamina van Osch
Maud Dokter
Carlijn Gruppen
Jorylyn Kaijser

Serie 3van 8

1

O~NO O~ WN

Imke Boontjes

Robin Meide van der
Amélie Wortel
Charley Zethoven
Daniélle Cosse
Aniek Ausema
Linde Kasemir

Mare Broekstra

Serie 4 van 8

1

O ~NO O hWN

Megan Meinds

Miron Schimmelpenning
Maike van der Heide
Sarina Beuker

Charley Blide

Lieke Visser

Marijne van der Veen
Myrte van Mook

Serie 5van 8

1

o~NO O WN

Merle Stavorinus
Roos van Duin
Sterre-Marit Drok
Britt Gerdes

Sara Korthuis
Senna van der Veen
Joline Koop

Fleur Bos

Serie 6 van 8

0 ~NO Ol A~ WNPE

Marte Hieke van der Kamp

Noa Teuben

Mirthe Schenkel
Hilde Dekker

Veerle Nieborg
Dominique Dingshoff
Suze Kuipers
Chantal Tiesinga

Serie 7 van 8

1

0 ~NO O WN

Myrthe Natzijl
Annemarie Hoving
Renée Vanderheyden
Amé Hulleman
Charlotte Wilbers
Lisanne Hassing
Lianne van Wier

Luca Ebbinge

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Nova

Aqua 68 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

ZC Borger

Aqua 68 1

ZC Polaris

Orca 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Bubble

De Hardenberg

ZPC Nova

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1

ZPC Nova

ZPC Hoogeveen
Apexswim

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ZPC Hoogeveen
Apexswim

Orca 1l

HZ&PC Heerenveen

de Granaet

ReVeLie Swim Team
Bubble

Ksn (Sg)

Apexswim

ZPC Hoogeveen
Aqua 68 1

Orca l

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ZPC Hoogeveen
ReVelie Swim Team
TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen

Orca 1l

HZ&PC Heerenveen

TriVia

TriVia

ReVelLie Swim Team
ReVelie Swim Team
ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

inschrijftijd

2:43.76
2:40.33
2:40.46

2:34.07
2:33.16
2:28.97
2:29.13
2:33.73
2:35.60

2:26.48
2:25.84
2:25.12
2:24.77
2:24.88
2:25.21
2:25.87
2:27.42

2:23.77
2:23.43
2:23.18
2:21.62
2:21.74
2:23.19
2:23.64
2:24.76

2:21.30
2:18.69
2:17.50
2:15.52
2:16.40
2:18.69
2:20.22
2:21.32

2:14.76
2:14.31
2:13.58
2:12.87
2:13.34
2:14.07
2:14.38
2:15.47

2:12.26
2:11.93
2:11.43
2:10.52
2:11.00
2:11.80
2:12.15
2:12.52

200700082
200003332
200700388

200701196
200700216
200603974
200601672
200700046
200700036

200600386
200601778
200500814
200500868
200500448
200602084
200502446
200600616

200400238
200500426
200500828
200303454
200600164
200400666
200300960
200600610

200400138
200404280
200400880
200201636
200600494
200400072
200403174
200500674

200500218
200500254
200300666
199901926
200400428
200400804
200301714
200302452

200400076
200000248
199903130
200202794
200400312
199702584
200200438
199802406

S9

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Regio A zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten, 18- - 26-5-2019

Programmanr. 14, Dames, 200m vrije slag

Serie 8 van 8

Mariélle Doffijn
Janna van Kooten
Myrna van Duijven
Marieke Tienstra
Alinda Dingshoff
Silke Huisman

Yara van Kalmthout
Lize Janna de Vries

0~NO Ol WNPEP

TriVia

TriVia

Dz&Pc

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca 1

ZPC Nova

Orca 1

2:08.15
2:05.47
2:04.06
1:59.43
2:03.46
2:04.54
2:06.11
2:08.99

200201640
200404584
199900252
199900302
200000928
200301182
200200984
200101948
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